
Golf Course Comparisons
compared

to

TOTAL DOLLARS COMPARED
Day of Current Yr. Prior Yr Mo to date Mo to date

Month Deposit Deposit Variance Variance Regular Pass Total Prior Variance Variance

Amount Amount

1 Sunday 4,451$         4,184$              266$             266$           40 26 66 82 (16)         (16)            

2 Monday 1,958$         1,348$              610$             876$           25 43 68 95 (27)         (43)            

3 Tuesday 2,864$         1,728$              1,136$          2,012$        34 40 74 102 (28)         (71)            

4 Wednesday 3,056$         2,029$              1,026$          3,038$        58 40 98 84 14           (57)            

5 Thursday 1,846$         1,098$              748$             3,786$        48 35 83 52 31           (26)            

6 Friday 2,416$         3,317$              (902)$            2,884$        57 44 101 55 46           20             

7 Saturday 3,245$         2,916$              329$             3,213$        141 2 143 73 70           90             

8 Sunday 1,713$         933$                780$             3,993$        34 37 71 81 (10)         80             

9 Monday 1,008$         72$                  936$             4,928$        20 33 53 4 49           129           

10 Tuesday 771$            630$                141$             5,069$        18 13 31 42 (11)         118           

11 Wednesday 4,879$         1,363$              3,516$          8,586$        96 51 147 74 73           191           

12 Thursday 1,412$         2,410$              (999)$            7,587$        33 41 74 109 (35)         156           

13 Friday 1,829$         873$                956$             8,543$        59 50 109 49 60           216           

14 Saturday 892$            1,380$              (488)$            8,055$        26 28 54 74 (20)         196           

15 Sunday 2,520$         1,727$              793$             8,848$        59 35 94 78 16           212           

16 Monday 3,026$         1,566$              1,461$          10,309$      32 47 79 58 21           233           

17 Tuesday 2,362$         763$                1,599$          11,907$      39 32 71 50 21           254           

18 Wednesday 523$            1,251$              (727)$            11,180$      18 42 60 70 (10)         244           

19 Thursday 1,596$         1,342$              255$             11,434$      28 35 63 38 25           269           

20 Friday 5,482$         1,372$              4,110$          15,544$      82 49 131 77 54           323           

21 Saturday 1,986$         1,396$              590$             16,135$      37 18 55 65 (10)         313           

22 Sunday 1,799$         1,016$              783$             16,918$      50 29 79 67 12           325           

23 Monday 2,266$         1,460$              806$             17,724$      41 40 81 60 21           346           

24 Tuesday 2,043$         1,373$              670$             18,393$      37 35 72 63 9             355           

25 Wednesday -$            -$                 -$             18,393$      0 0 0 0 -         355           

26 Thursday 2,193$         1,920$              273$             18,666$      52 40 92 91 1             356           

27 Friday 3,326$         1,843$              1,483$          20,149$      81 48 129 65 64           420           

28 Saturday 2,341$         2,189$              152$             20,301$      57 40 97 114 (17)         403           

29 Sunday 2,062$         2,803$              (741)$            19,560$      52 33 85 127 (42)         361           

30 Monday 3,131$         2,809$              322$             19,882$      46 57 103 92 11           372           

31 Tuesday 3,143$         2,519$              624$             20,506$      79 44 123 93 30           402           

72,136$      51,630$           20,506$       1479 1107 2586 2184 402        

TOTAL GOLFERS COMPARED

Dec-23 Dec-24


